BOOK SALE

Book Bags

COLLECTIONS

FY2020 BUDGET

COLLECTIONS

JULY $1,166.97 $22.96
AUGUST $1,041.70 $7.00
SEPTEMBER $3,338.70 $1.00
OCTOBER $1,474.44 $2.00
NOVEMBER $810.09 $2.00
DECEMBER $453.66 $0.00
JANUARY $1,117.39 $2.00
FEBRUARY $328.96 $2.00
MARCH $0.00 $0.00
APRIL $0.00 $0.00
MAY $0.00 $0.00
JUNE $0.00 $0.00
Total Book Sale $9,731.91
Total Book Bag Sale $38.96
TOTAL FUNDS RAISED TO DATE $9,770.87
MEMORIALS FY2020
JULY
Misc. Cash Rung in at Register $41.91
AUGUST
Misc. Cash Rung in at Register $48.07
SEPTEMBER
Misc. Cash Rung in at Register $29.64

OCTOBER




Neil Cohen
Misc. Cash Rung in at Register

Frederick Winter
Misc. Cash Rung in at Register

MRSPL Foundation INC

Khyati Nayak
Misc. Cash Rung in at Register

Misc. Cash Rung in at Register

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

Giant (Bags 4 My Cause and Giving Tag Program
Giant (Bags 4 My Cause and Giving Tag Program

Donald E. Wasserman
Misc. Cash Rung in at Register

Misc. Cash Rung in at Register

Misc. Cash Rung in at Register

Misc. Cash Rung in at Register

Misc. Cash Rung in at Register

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

MEMORIAL FUNDS RAISED TO DATE
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$112.07

$13.00
$37.00

$200.00
$21.69

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,217.79



